
V CAMPIONATO ITALIANO FIAP - CLASSIFICHE  ASSOLUTI

CADETTI

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 PAONESSA  MIRKO DOMENICO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,02 200 -220 -220 200 130 135 -140 135 210 220 236 236 571 80,014532

2 D'ABRUZZO LORENZO ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 72,44 165 175 180 180 102,5 107,5 110 110 212,5 225 -235 225 515 76,449340

3 LIBERATI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 92,02 185 195 202,5 202,5 142,5 147,5 -152,5 147,5 210 222,5 230 230 580 76,270079

4 RUJA SAMUEL PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,08 177,5 192,5 200 200 95 100 105 105 195 210 220 220 525 74,006863

5 DI BIASE  GIUSEPPE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,8 175 185 -192,5 185 100 107,5 110 110 200 215 225 225 520 70,791018

6 FANASCA MIRKO ITALICA PL 80,82 160 167,5 175 175 105 -112,5 115 115 185 197,5 205 205 495 69,451837

7 IACOVONI ALESSANDRO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 91,28 180 200 215 215 105 115 -125 115 -180 -195 195 195 525 69,311374

8 STAIBANO LUIGI DINAMO GINNASIO 69,24 155 162,5 -167,5 162,5 95 102,5 -105 102,5 170 177,5 185 185 450 68,398064

9 BUSCO GERARDO APULIA DHARMA 70,88 160 170 -180 170 -100 105 -107,5 105 150 162,5 175 175 450 67,563950

10 CIMINO ALESSANDRO ARES GYM 80,48 175 185 192,5 192,5 105 110 -112,5 110 165 170 -175 170 472,5 66,437313

11 PALOMBA ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,66 140 -142,5 145 145 80 85 -87,5 85 145 152,5 160 160 390 65,333876

12 SCOTTI MASSIMO CIRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 58,82 125 -132,5 132,5 132,5 90,5 92,5 -95 92,5 145 155 166 166 391 64,805962

13 LEDDERUCCI ALESSIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,7 165 175 -180 175 -87,5 -92,5 92,5 92,5 180 -190 -190 180 447,5 62,834744

14 SIMEONI LEONARDO POWER GYM 71,44 -130 130 137,5 137,5 85 90 -95 90 160 175 187,5 187,5 415 62,053185

15 ZONTA  SAIMON ITALICA PL 72,24 130 137,5 145 145 110 115 -120 115 140 155 -165 155 415 61,693636

16 ORLANDI CESARE AREA 15 65,14 120 132,5 142,5 142,5 75 -80 -80 75 165 172,5 -180 172,5 390 61,218465

17 SCIALO' FABIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 57,82 110 -117,5 -120 110 -77,5 77,5 82,5 82,5 140 150 157,5 157,5 350 58,545910

18 BUCIUMEANU  ANGELO INDEPENDIENTE FC 89,54 140 147,5 155 155 82,5 87,5 -92,5 87,5 -160 165 -175 165 407,5 54,311125

19 MALAVASI  LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 68,78 100 -105 -105 100 -65 65 67,5 67,5 105 110 115 115 282,5 43,089442

FG COLLINVITTI  LORENZO ITALICA PL 73,08 -155 162,5 -170 162,5 -90 -97,5 -97,5 210 -220 -230 210 0 0,000000

FG BISCETTI LEONARDO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,22 170 172,5 185 185 125 -130 130 130 -205 -205 -205 0 0,000000

JUNIOR

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 MASCHIO MATTEO DINAMO GINNASIO 73,28 212,5 222,5 -230 222,5 145 150,5 -154 150,5 250 262,5 270 270 643 94,879323

2 SORRENTINO MARIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,8 260 272,5 -283 272,5 160 -171 172,5 172,5 260 280 290 290 735 91,648964

3 DI PRINZIO  LORENZO ITALICA PL 88,72 230 240 -245 240 152,5 157,5 165 165 270 -285 -300 270 675 90,373579

4 CALABRESE ROMUALDO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,02 235 242,5 252,5 252,5 140 -147,5 147,5 147,5 265,5 282,5 290 290 690 86,346559

5 ESPOSITI MICHELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 101,62 225 237,5 -250 237,5 165 172,5 180 180 255 270 -277,5 270 687,5 86,193196

6 DI FALCO MANUEL DINAMO GINNASIO 92,78 245 255 261 261 145 -150 -150 145 240 -260 -260 240 646 84,608188

7 CARBONE  DOMENICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 73,04 185 192,5 200 200 125 132,5 -140 132,5 200 210 220 220 552,5 81,664590



8 CELANI ANDREA ITALICA PL 80,64 190 200 210 210 120 130 135 135 210 222,5 235 235 580 81,470274

9 MARINANZA MARCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,16 195 210 220 220 105 107,5 115 115 225 -245 245 245 580 81,204429

10 OETKER RUDOLF DINAMO GINNASIO 97,4 195 202,5 210 210 145 152,5 155 155 235 247,5 260 260 625 79,954875

11 DI GIORGIO SIMONE INDEPENDIENTE FC 88,1 205 212,5 -217,5 212,5 130 140 145 145 225 237,5 -242,5 237,5 595 79,940178

12 PERINELLI IVAN POWER GYM 59,08 160 170 -180 170 -97,5 105 -110 105 187,5 -200 200 200 475 78,542781

13 PALUMBO CARLO OLD FRIENDS GYM 73,94 170 177,5 182,5 182,5 120 125 -130 125 190 202,5 210 210 517,5 76,006085

14 RICCI MIRKO POWER GYM 71,4 170 180 -187,5 180 115 120 125 125 182,5 195 -205 195 500 74,784750

15 NERI FRANCESCO ITALICA PL 81,32 170 180 200 200 -105 -105 105 105 200 215 -230 215 520 72,731176

16 VASCO SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,22 160 175 190 190 90 102,5 115 115 180 195 210 210 515 72,076868

17 RICCI ANDREA POWER GYM 84,3 180 190 -200 190 105 110 115 115 -187,5 195 210 210 515 70,733449

18 NOCENTINI MATTEO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 84,84 177,5 197,5 202,5 202,5 -92,5 92,5 97,5 97,5 195 205 210 210 510 69,822329

19 CORINO MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 118,62 200 215 230 230 125 130 -137,5 130 -200 200 220 220 580 67,764713

20 DI NANNO TOMMASO ITALICA PL 102,1 140 155 165 165 160,5 165,5 170,5 170,5 205 -220 -225 205 540,5 67,613172

21 GIORGIO  DOMENICO ITALICA PL 84,94 150 160 -170 160 100 105 -107,5 105 185 200 220 220 485 66,360415

22 LENZI ANDREA INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,64 150 160 172,5 172,5 100 105 -110 105 170 180 192,5 192,5 470 66,019015

23 HOXHA AUREL ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 88,82 152,5 162,5 170 170 105 -110 110 110 -180 190 210 210 490 65,567929

24 PAONE  DAVIDE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 76,82 -125 135 140 140 105 110 115 115 175 190 200 200 455 65,519634

25 CANTARINI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 87,22 180 -190 190 190 100 -105 -105 100 -180 180 185 185 475 64,137145

26 CIFERNI MANUEL ITALICA PL 89,74 175 -180 -182,5 175 115 120 127,5 127,5 170 177,5 -200 177,5 480 63,903399

27 MARIANI GIULIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,74 132,5 140 145 145 92,5 97,5 -105 97,5 160 170 180 180 422,5 63,500693

28 CORSETTI GABRIELE POWER CLAN 77,92 -140 140 150 150 -80 -80 80 80 175 185 200 200 430 61,468836

29 PASQUARIELLO LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 84,94 130 142,5 152,5 152,5 97,5 105 110 110 175 182,5 -190 182,5 445 60,887391

30 DI BERARDINO DIEGO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 71,62 110 117,5 122,5 122,5 85 90 -92,5 90 145 160 175 175 387,5 57,865132

ROMANO  MATTEO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,92 170 -185 -195 170 -137,5 -142,5 -145 215 230 -250 230 0 0,000000

MASTER I

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 BACCAGLINI GABRIELE ROMANI PERFORMANCE 90,6 235 247,5 260,5 260,5 140 150 157,5 157,5 280 290 300,5 300,5 718,5 95,206816

2 PIREDDA  DANIELE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 82,52 190 -200 -200 190 130 137,5 -142,5 137,5 245 252,5 -260 252,5 580 80,523148

3 TARCHI DANIELE AREA 15 64,46 152,5 162,5 -170,5 162,5 100 107,5 -110 107,5 205 220 -230,5 220 490 77,344676

4 DE ANGELIS FRANCO ITALICA PL 96,8 175 185 -190 185 140 150 152,5 152,5 195 -205 205 205 542,5 69,607106

5 CORBI ROBERTO DINAMO GINNASIO 58,08 115 120 125,5 125,5 80 85 88 88 177,5 187 195 195 408,5 68,167288

6 PONTICELLI FABIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 91,04 162,5 -167,5 170 170 125 -130 -130 125 207,5 212,5 -222,5 212,5 507,5 67,087678

7 CAROSELLI DAVID INDEPENDIENTE FC 102,72 175 185 195 195 122,5 130 -137,5 130 170 180 200 200 525 65,487486

8 CANTIANO EMILIANO POWER CLAN 93,12 -160 160 170 170 90 95 -100 95 200 215 220 220 485 63,408366



MASTER II

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 CARAMIA GIANLUCA APULIA DHARMA 72,84 165 -172,5 165 90 95 -97,5 95 200 -210,5 210,5 210,5 470,5 69,643528

2 MASTROLONARDO  ANTONIO APULIA DHARMA 73,58 150 160 -167,5 160 112,5 117,5 117,5 130 150 180 180 457,5 67,364276

3 TINARELLI ANDREA APULIA DHARMA 81,02 -115 120 -130 120 75 -80 -80 75 172,5 190 -200 190 385 53,950254

4 LENCI PAOLO APULIA DHARMA 65,98 -122,5 -130 130 130 57,5 -62,5 -62,5 57,5 155 155 342,5 53,398906

MASTER III

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 TARANTINO UMBERTO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,92 140 -150 150 150 100 105 110 110 215 230 250,5 250,5 510,5 71,136633

2 WALY GIOVANBATTISTA DINAMO GINNASIO 98,66 -100 -100 100 100 95 100 102,5 102,5 185 200 210,5 210,5 413 52,510188

OPEN

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 LUPO LORENZO DINAMO GINNASIO 93,88 275 -290 275 185 190,5 190,5 280 300 -315 300 765,5 99,685329

2 BACCAGLINI GABRIELE ROMANI PERFORMANCE 90,6 235 247,5 260,5 260,5 140 150 157,5 157,5 280 290 300,5 300,5 718,5 95,206816

3 AMATO ONOFRIO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 80,94 220 235 247,5 247,5 150 157,5 160 160 240 252,5 270 270 677,5 94,986125

4 MASCHIO MATTEO DINAMO GINNASIO 73,28 212,5 222,5 -230 222,5 145 150,5 -154 150,5 250 262,5 270 270 643 94,879323

5 SABELLI  FEDERICO POWER CLAN 137,06 270 -290 302,5 302,5 160 170 180 180 320 -340 355 355 837,5 92,072820

6 SORRENTINO MARIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,8 260 272,5 -283 272,5 160 -171 172,5 172,5 260 280 290 290 735 91,648964

7 DI PRINZIO  LORENZO ITALICA PL 88,72 230 240 -245 240 152,5 157,5 165 165 270 -285 -300 270 675 90,373579

8 DE RUVO ANDREA DINAMO GINNASIO 82,92 215 225 235 235 137,5 -140 137,5 260 275 277,5 277,5 650 90,021120

9 PROCOPIO ERNESTO ITALICA PL 72,8 205 220 225 225 135 140 145 145 215 230 -240 230 600 88,837547

10 DI NELLA CHRISTIAN ABRUZZO POWERLIFTING 71,9 200 210 217,5 217,5 120 125 130 130 220 235 245 245 592,5 88,297648

11 DI STEFANO VINCENT ITALICA PL 101,9 245 -255 -255 245 147,5 160 -165 160 280 300 -330 300 705 88,272596

12 PELLICCIA PIERFRANCESCO ITALICA PL 82,72 217,5 227,5 -232,5 227,5 127,5 -135 135 135 270 -285 -287,5 270 632,5 87,704448

13 GALEOTTI  LUCA INDEPENDIENTE FC 73,94 200 210 215 215 122,5 127,5 132,5 132,5 230 240 247,5 247,5 595 87,388639

14 MARTINO  GIANLUCA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 92,46 230 250 250 152,5 162,5 -170 162,5 230 250 -267,5 250 662,5 86,915795

15 TROIANO NICO LIFTEAM 88,6 200 212,5 -220 212,5 -125 -130 135 135 270 282,5 300 300 647,5 86,749852

16 CALABRESE ROMUALDO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,02 235 242,5 252,5 252,5 140 -147,5 147,5 147,5 265,5 282,5 290 290 690 86,346559

17 ESPOSITI MICHELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 101,62 225 237,5 -250 237,5 165 172,5 180 180 255 270 -277,5 270 687,5 86,193196

18 SCOTTO DI UCCIO GIUSEPPE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 64,34 190 197,5 203,5 203,5 102,5 107,5 -110 107,5 215 225 232,5 232,5 543,5 85,874321

19 GIAMMICHELE RAFFAELLO ITALICA PL 66 172,5 180 185 185 125 130 -135 130 225 235 -250 235 550 85,736323

20 VALENTINI ANTONIO ROMANI PERFORMANCE 73,8 180 190 197,5 197,5 140 145 150 150 220 230 -240 230 577,5 84,901863



21 DI FALCO MANUEL DINAMO GINNASIO 92,78 245 255 261 261 145 -150 -150 145 240 -260 -260 240 646 84,608188

22 PINTO  SIMONE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,12 -180 180 192,5 192,5 122,5 132,5 -137,5 132,5 245 -262,5 -262,5 245 570 84,203292

23 BORRIELLO FILIPPO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 98,82 225 240 250 250 165 170 175 175 235 -250 -250 235 660 83,849718

24 SANTELLA SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 87,26 200 212,5 225 225 145 152,5 -160 152,5 220 240 -247,5 240 617,5 83,359255

25 RENO ALESSANDRO ITALICA PL 88,36 210 -230 230 230 140 -150 -150 140 250 -270 -277,5 250 620 83,177284

26 DE MARNI PIERLUIGI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 110,74 220 230 240 240 180 187,5 195 195 225 -240 255 255 690 83,130346

27 RIPEPI JACOPO ITALICA PL 121,04 250 -265 275 275 165 172,5 -177,5 172,5 -260 270 -300 270 717,5 83,093879

28 SABLONE  MATTIA ITALICA PL 77,8 180 192,5 202,5 202,5 122,5 130 135 135 220 232,5 242,5 242,5 580 82,977061

29 PACETTI ALESSANDRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 99,94 220 230 240 240 145 150 -155 150 240 255 265 265 655 82,769245

30 CARBONE  DOMENICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 73,04 185 192,5 200 200 125 132,5 -140 132,5 200 210 220 220 552,5 81,664590

31 GIROLIMONI STEFANO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 89,48 195 210 217,5 217,5 125 132,5 135 135 235 250 260 260 612,5 81,660323

32 CELANI ANDREA ITALICA PL 80,64 190 200 210 210 120 130 135 135 210 222,5 235 235 580 81,470274

33 SOLAH ISMAIL INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,7 190 202,5 210 210 110 115 120 120 230 242,5 252,5 252,5 582,5 81,280364

34 MARINANZA MARCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,16 195 210 220 220 105 107,5 115 115 225 -245 245 245 580 81,204429

35 SEGATORI FABRIZIO ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 65,5 170 180 -185 180 135 140 -145 140 180 190 195 195 515 80,604118

36 LAGUARDIA SALVATORE ITALICA PL 85,26 175 185 195 195 140 147,5 155 155 230 240 -250 240 590 80,574981

37 PIREDDA  DANIELE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 82,52 190 -200 -200 190 130 137,5 -142,5 137,5 245 252,5 -260 252,5 580 80,523148

38 BOANO ROBERTO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 98 205 217,5 -230 217,5 135 142,5 -150 142,5 250 270 -280 270 630 80,357694

39 PAONESSA  MIRKO DOMENICO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,02 200 -220 -220 200 130 135 -140 135 210 220 236 236 571 80,014532

40 OETKER RUDOLF DINAMO GINNASIO 97,4 195 202,5 210 210 145 152,5 155 155 235 247,5 260 260 625 79,954875

41 DI GIORGIO SIMONE INDEPENDIENTE FC 88,1 205 212,5 -217,5 212,5 130 140 145 145 225 237,5 -242,5 237,5 595 79,940178

42 MASSARELLI MARTIN AREA 15 65,98 170 180 187,5 187,5 100 105 -107,5 105 210 220 -225 220 512,5 79,903473

43 MINERVA MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,06 190 202,5 210 210 140 150 -160 150 200 220 230 230 590 79,737984

44 GENTILE CARMINE APULIA DHARMA 74,62 180 192,5 -200 192,5 132,5 137,5 -140 137,5 205 215 -220 215 545 79,666027

45 DAL MAS  ENRICO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,62 200 212,5 222,5 222,5 100 -110 117,5 117,5 245 -257,5 -257,5 245 585 78,810298

46 CONTI ALESSIO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 73,52 190 197,5 205 205 105 110 -115 110 210 220 -230 220 535 78,809103

47 NUTRICATO MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,14 165 175 -185 175 115 -122,5 122,5 122,5 200 220 235 235 532,5 78,652414

48 SCOTTO NICOLA DINAMO GINNASIO 79,46 185 195 205 205 107,5 115 120 120 200 215 230 230 555 78,546730

49 PERINELLI IVAN POWER GYM 59,08 160 170 -180 170 -97,5 105 -110 105 187,5 -200 200 200 475 78,542781

50 ASCIA MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,24 195 205 210 210 100 107,5 -110 107,5 195 210 210 527,5 78,417814

51 SFORZA GIOVANNI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 79,18 187,5 195 205 205 120 125 -132,5 125 205 -217,5 217,5 217,5 547,5 77,625178

52 TARCHI DANIELE AREA 15 64,46 152,5 162,5 -170,5 162,5 100 107,5 -110 107,5 205 220 -230,5 220 490 77,344676

53 UNGARO ANDREA ITALICA PL 81,5 -182,5 182,5 -190 182,5 127,5 132,5 137,5 137,5 220 230 -240 230 550 76,840904

54 D'ABRUZZO LORENZO ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 72,44 165 175 180 180 102,5 107,5 110 110 212,5 225 -235 225 515 76,449340

55 GRASSO SAMUELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 100 200 210 -217,5 210 152,5 160 -162,5 160 235 -250 -250 235 605 76,429193

56 DE LUCA CARLO PIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,42 185 195 202,5 202,5 110 115 120 120 200 210 220 220 542,5 76,308852

57 LIBERATI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 92,02 185 195 202,5 202,5 142,5 147,5 -152,5 147,5 210 222,5 230 230 580 76,270079



58 GIUDICI MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,98 170 180 190 190 102,5 110 -115 110 190 205 215 215 515 76,154296

59 PALUMBO CARLO OLD FRIENDS GYM 73,94 170 177,5 182,5 182,5 120 125 -130 125 190 202,5 210 210 517,5 76,006085

60 ROMA GIOELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 95,22 -195 195 205 205 130 140 -145 140 215 230 242,5 242,5 587,5 75,981668

61 BAGNALE RICCARDO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 100,18 -220 -220 220 220 127,5 135 142,5 142,5 200 220 237,5 237,5 600 75,732866

62 REALE FEDERICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,1 165 175 187,5 187,5 105 110 -117,5 110 190 202,5 -215 202,5 500 75,507268

63 RICCI MIRKO POWER GYM 71,4 170 180 -187,5 180 115 120 125 125 182,5 195 -205 195 500 74,784750

64 CICCOLINI SIMONE POWER CLAN 78,1 180 185 -190 185 120 125 -127,5 125 200 210 -220 210 520 74,246470

65 CAVUTI LUIGI MARIA ITALICA PL 99,98 180 190 200 200 -135 135 -140 135 230 252,5 -265 252,5 587,5 74,225482

66 RUJA SAMUEL PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,08 177,5 192,5 200 200 95 100 105 105 195 210 220 220 525 74,006863

67 PICICCO EMMANUEL ITALICA PL 103,52 200 217,5 230 230 160 165 -172,5 165 200 -210 -210 200 595 73,949611

68 UDROI DUMITRU DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 98,26 190 200 210 210 115 120 -125 120 225 240 250 250 580 73,886390

69 NERI FRANCESCO ITALICA PL 81,32 170 180 200 200 -105 -105 105 105 200 215 -230 215 520 72,731176

70 VOLPI ALESSANDRO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 55,6 140 145 150 150 75 80 85 85 180 187,5 -193 187,5 422,5 72,174346

71 VASCO SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,22 160 175 190 190 90 102,5 115 115 180 195 210 210 515 72,076868

72 CICCARELLA  OTTAVIANO ITALICA PL 116,44 -200 200 210 210 145 150 -155 150 230 250 -260 250 610 71,855188

73 LEGGIERO  MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,18 180 190 -200 190 105 112,5 117,5 117,5 185 195 205 205 512,5 71,744932

74 PETRINI BRUNO LIFTEAM 104,4 205 -212,5 212,5 212,5 -122,5 122,5 -127,5 122,5 230 240 -250 240 575 71,181742

75 TARANTINO UMBERTO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,92 140 -150 150 150 100 105 110 110 215 230 250,5 250,5 510,5 71,136633

76 DI BIASE  GIUSEPPE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,8 175 185 -192,5 185 100 107,5 110 110 200 215 225 225 520 70,791018

77 RICCI ANDREA POWER GYM 84,3 180 190 -200 190 105 110 115 115 -187,5 195 210 210 515 70,733449

78 HAYMOUR MOHAMMED ITALICA PL 57,74 140 142,5 150 150 90 95 -97,5 95 167,5 177,5 -187,5 177,5 422,5 70,725763

79 NOCENTINI MATTEO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 84,84 177,5 197,5 202,5 202,5 -92,5 92,5 97,5 97,5 195 205 210 210 510 69,822329

80 CARAMIA GIANLUCA APULIA DHARMA 72,84 165 -172,5 165 90 95 -97,5 95 200 -210,5 210,5 210,5 470,5 69,643528

81 DE ANGELIS FRANCO ITALICA PL 96,8 175 185 -190 185 140 150 152,5 152,5 195 -205 205 205 542,5 69,607106

82 COLOSCHI ALESSIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 82,42 155 165 175 175 125 132,5 135 135 165 175 190 190 500 69,459107

83 FANASCA MIRKO ITALICA PL 80,82 160 167,5 175 175 105 -112,5 115 115 185 197,5 205 205 495 69,451837

84 IACOVONI ALESSANDRO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 91,28 180 200 215 215 105 115 -125 115 -180 -195 195 195 525 69,311374

85 DI MAIO ALESSANDRO PIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 79,26 165 175 -185 175 105 110 -115 110 180 195 200 200 485 68,728372

86 MAGLIE FRANCESCO PIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,2 155 165 172,5 172,5 105 112,5 -117,5 112,5 190 200 205 205 490 68,586571

87 ROMANA DAVIDE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 90,8 180 190 200 200 125 132,5 -137,5 132,5 170 185 -195 185 517,5 68,498418

88 MARQUEZ VIGLIANTI 
CRISTOBAL JESUS PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,44 165 172,5 177,5 177,5 95 102,5 107,5 107,5 187,5 197,5 205 205 490 68,483856

89 STAIBANO LUIGI DINAMO GINNASIO 69,24 155 162,5 -167,5 162,5 95 102,5 -105 102,5 170 177,5 185 185 450 68,398064

90 DE ANGELI LUCA ITALICA PL 81,88 170 177,5 182,5 182,5 105 112,5 -117,5 112,5 185 195 -200 195 490 68,296926

91 ANTONINI LUCA INDEPENDIENTE FC 87,02 190 192,5 200 200 92,5 100 -107,5 100 -205 205 -210 205 505 68,265939

92 CORBI ROBERTO DINAMO GINNASIO 58,08 115 120 125,5 125,5 80 85 88 88 177,5 187 195 195 408,5 68,167288

93 MANZONI MATTIA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,78 162,5 175 -180 175 95 100 105 105 160 180 -200 180 460 68,118528



94 CORINO MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 118,62 200 215 230 230 125 130 -137,5 130 -200 200 220 220 580 67,764713

95 DI NANNO TOMMASO ITALICA PL 102,1 140 155 165 165 160,5 165,5 170,5 170,5 205 -220 -225 205 540,5 67,613172

96 BUSCO GERARDO APULIA DHARMA 70,88 160 170 -180 170 -100 105 -107,5 105 150 162,5 175 175 450 67,563950

97 MOLINO MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,32 145 155 165 165 85 92,5 100 100 200 220 235 235 500 67,474277

98 MASTROLONARDO  ANTONIO APULIA DHARMA 73,58 150 160 -167,5 160 112,5 117,5 117,5 130 150 180 180 457,5 67,364276

99 PONTICELLI FABIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 91,04 162,5 -167,5 170 170 125 -130 -130 125 207,5 212,5 -222,5 212,5 507,5 67,087678

100 ACESTINO SIMONE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,64 165 175 -185 175 -97,5 102,5 -105 102,5 170 185 200 200 477,5 66,653803

101 CIMINO ALESSANDRO ARES GYM 80,48 175 185 192,5 192,5 105 110 -112,5 110 165 170 -175 170 472,5 66,437313

102 GIORGIO  DOMENICO ITALICA PL 84,94 150 160 -170 160 100 105 -107,5 105 185 200 220 220 485 66,360415

103 MASIELLO FABIO OLD FRIENDS GYM 71,16 135 -142,5 147,5 147,5 105 110 -115 110 185 -192,5 -192,5 185 442,5 66,301057

104 GUERRA DAMIANO PIO ITALICA PL 103,36 -200 -210 210 210 100 105 -110 105 200 217,5 -235 217,5 532,5 66,229758

105 LENZI ANDREA INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,64 150 160 172,5 172,5 100 105 -110 105 170 180 192,5 192,5 470 66,019015

106 OCCHIELLO CIRO NAZARENO ITALICA PL 78,62 155 165 175 175 92,5 -100 -100 92,5 182,5 -195 195 195 462,5 65,812334

107 HOXHA AUREL ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 88,82 152,5 162,5 170 170 105 -110 110 110 -180 190 210 210 490 65,567929

108 PAONE  DAVIDE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 76,82 -125 135 140 140 105 110 115 115 175 190 200 200 455 65,519634

109 CAROSELLI DAVID INDEPENDIENTE FC 102,72 175 185 195 195 122,5 130 -137,5 130 170 180 200 200 525 65,487486

110 PALOMBA ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,66 140 -142,5 145 145 80 85 -87,5 85 145 152,5 160 160 390 65,333876

111 AQUINO MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,42 150 160 170 170 100 -105 -105 100 -175 182,5 195 195 465 64,997885

112 BELICCHI ROMANO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 61,96 115 122,5 132,5 132,5 -82,5 82,5 90 90 155 170 180 180 402,5 64,883799

113 SCOTTI MASSIMO CIRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 58,82 125 -132,5 132,5 132,5 90,5 92,5 -95 92,5 145 155 166 166 391 64,805962

114 CANTARINI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 87,22 180 -190 190 190 100 -105 -105 100 -180 180 185 185 475 64,137145

115 STAIANO FRANCESCO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 82,06 142,5 152,5 157,5 157,5 110 117,5 -125 117,5 170 185 -200 185 460 64,044171

116 CIFERNI MANUEL ITALICA PL 89,74 175 -180 -182,5 175 115 120 127,5 127,5 170 177,5 -200 177,5 480 63,903399

117 MARIANI GIULIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,74 132,5 140 145 145 92,5 97,5 -105 97,5 160 170 180 180 422,5 63,500693

118 CANTIANO EMILIANO POWER CLAN 93,12 -160 160 170 170 90 95 -100 95 200 215 220 220 485 63,408366

119 FIOCCA ANDREA LIFTEAM 79,52 145 -157,5 -157,5 145 100 -102,5 102,5 102,5 190 200 -205 200 447,5 63,308314

120 LEDDERUCCI ALESSIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,7 165 175 -180 175 -87,5 -92,5 92,5 92,5 180 -190 -190 180 447,5 62,834744

121 IACOBINI  DAVIDE DINAMO GINNASIO 101,22 180 -187,5 187,5 187,5 112,5 -117,5 -117,5 112,5 185 200 -207,5 200 500 62,802813

122 SCUCCATO LORENZO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 91,4 175 190 -200 190 85 -92,5 -92,5 85 185 200 -215 200 475 62,669870

123 SIMEONI LEONARDO POWER GYM 71,44 -130 130 137,5 137,5 85 90 -95 90 160 175 187,5 187,5 415 62,053185

124 FRAGASSI  GABRIELE ITALICA PL 69,56 120 130 -137,5 130 95 -100 100 100 160 172,5 177,5 177,5 407,5 61,788499

125 ZONTA  SAIMON ITALICA PL 72,24 130 137,5 145 145 110 115 -120 115 140 155 -165 155 415 61,693636

126 CORSETTI GABRIELE POWER CLAN 77,92 -140 140 150 150 -80 -80 80 80 175 185 200 200 430 61,468836

127 ORLANDI CESARE AREA 15 65,14 120 132,5 142,5 142,5 75 -80 -80 75 165 172,5 -180 172,5 390 61,218465

128 FIORENTINO VITTORIO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,14 122,5 130 135 135 95 102,5 -105 102,5 147,5 165 175 175 412,5 60,927926

129 PASQUARIELLO LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 84,94 130 142,5 152,5 152,5 97,5 105 110 110 175 182,5 -190 182,5 445 60,887391

130 DI MAIO ANTONIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 83 125 -135 145 145 95 -105 105 105 170 185 -195 185 435 60,215563



131 D'ANTONIO  MATTEO ITALICA PL 86,68 140 152,5 -155 152,5 100 105 -110 105 170 -182,5 182,5 182,5 440 59,595453

132 SCIALO' FABIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 57,82 110 -117,5 -120 110 -77,5 77,5 82,5 82,5 140 150 157,5 157,5 350 58,545910

133 FINOTELLO  MATTEO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 80,7 145 -152,5 152,5 152,5 80 85 90 90 160 170 -180 170 412,5 57,920295

134 DI BERARDINO DIEGO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 71,62 110 117,5 122,5 122,5 85 90 -92,5 90 145 160 175 175 387,5 57,865132

135 BERNABEI ALBERTO AREA 15 73,78 120 127,5 132,5 132,5 70 80 87,5 87,5 150 162,5 172,5 172,5 392,5 57,711984

136 LUMIA ANDREA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 97,72 125 135 145 145 100 105 110 110 160 175 190 190 445 56,838419

137 MORLANO FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,84 110 112,5 -130 112,5 60 70 -80 70 135 145 -160 145 327,5 54,772087

138 BUCIUMEANU  ANGELO INDEPENDIENTE FC 89,54 140 147,5 155 155 82,5 87,5 -92,5 87,5 -160 165 -175 165 407,5 54,311125

139 TINARELLI ANDREA APULIA DHARMA 81,02 -115 120 -130 120 75 -80 -80 75 172,5 190 -200 190 385 53,950254

140 LENCI PAOLO APULIA DHARMA 65,98 -122,5 -130 130 130 57,5 -62,5 -62,5 57,5 155 155 342,5 53,398906

141 APICELLA DOMENICO INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,4 125 132,5 137,5 137,5 77,5 85 -90 85 140 155 -170 155 377,5 53,106434

142 WALY GIOVANBATTISTA DINAMO GINNASIO 98,66 -100 -100 100 100 95 100 102,5 102,5 185 200 210,5 210,5 413 52,510188

143 MALAVASI  LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 68,78 100 -105 -105 100 -65 65 67,5 67,5 105 110 115 115 282,5 43,089442

FG CAMPAGNA VINCENZO APULIA DHARMA 71,36 -170 -175 -175 -112,5 0 0,000000

FG MUGGIANU ALESSANDRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,3 140 145 147,5 147,5 -90 -90 -90 -170 0 0,000000

FG COLLINVITTI  LORENZO ITALICA PL 73,08 -155 162,5 -170 162,5 -90 -97,5 -97,5 210 -220 -230 210 0 0,000000

FG MELA MATTIA INDEPENDIENTE FC 82,44 -170 -182,5 -185 120 125 -130 125 180 192,5 -200 192,5 0 0,000000

FG BISCETTI LEONARDO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,22 170 172,5 185 185 125 -130 130 130 -205 -205 -205 0 0,000000

FG TRIGONE  TIZIANO POWER CLAN 90,68 160 -172,5 -172,5 160 -85 -85 -85 207,5 212,5 215 215 0 0,000000

FG DI BENEDETTO ADRIANO INDEPENDIENTE FC 84,74 -180 -200 -200 115 122,5 -130 122,5 200 220 -230 220 0 0,000000

FG MOROVINGI SAMUELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 92,7 220 230 240 240 140 -145 145 145 -230 -245 -245 0 0,000000

FG ROMANO  MATTEO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,92 170 -185 -195 170 -137,5 -142,5 -145 215 230 -250 230 0 0,000000


